
JR MEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

JR Men's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braun Frye Council Grove 158.0 205.0 10

2 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 200.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 195.0 6

4 Harrison Uhm Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 190.0 4

5 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 160.0 175.0 2

6 Trevor Kelley JCN 163.0 170.0 1

7 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 163.3 170.0 0

8 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 158.0 165.0 0

9 Gage Fields McLouth 164.9 165.0 0

10 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 155.0 0

11 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 164.6 155.0 0

12 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 145.0 0

13 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 145.0 0

14 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 157.6 125.0 0

15 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 162.0 125.0 0

16 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 125.0 0

17 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 115.0 0

18 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 160.0 0 0

19 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 0 0

20 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0 0

JR Men's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Braun Frye Council Grove 158.0 365.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Harrison Uhm Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 340.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 320.0 6

4 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 158.0 315.0 4

5 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 300.0 2

6 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 157.6 295.0 1

7 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 163.3 295.0 0

8 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 164.6 285.0 0

9 Gage Fields McLouth 164.9 275.0 0

10 Trevor Kelley JCN 163.0 260.0 0

11 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 245.0 0

12 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 215.0 0

13 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 200.0 0

14 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 160.0 195.0 0

15 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 165.0 0

16 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 162.0 150.0 0

17 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 135.0 0

18 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 160.0 0 0

19 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 0 0

20 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0 0

JR Men's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 235.0 10

2 Braun Frye Council Grove 158.0 225.0 8

3 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 158.0 210.0 6

4 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 195.0 4

5 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 164.6 195.0 2

6 Trevor Kelley JCN 163.0 190.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Gage Fields McLouth 164.9 175.0 0

8 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 170.0 0

9 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 165.0 0

10 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 165.0 0

11 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 157.6 155.0 0

12 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 163.3 155.0 0

13 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 160.0 140.0 0

14 Harrison Uhm Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 135.0 0

15 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 135.0 0

16 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 162.0 130.0 0

17 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 120.0 0

18 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 160.0 0 0

19 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 0 0

20 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0 0

JR Men's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Braun Frye Council Grove 158.0 795.0 10

2 Dante Silvey Ottawa High School 164.8 735.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 163.6 710.0 6

4 Kayden  Hewitt Council Grove 158.0 690.0 4

5 Harrison Uhm Maur Hill- Mount Academy 162.0 665.0 2

6 Royce Daniels Shawnee Heights 164.6 635.0 1

7 Trevor Kelley JCN 163.0 620.0 0

8 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 163.3 620.0 0

9 Gage Fields McLouth 164.9 615.0 0

10 Jacob  Brown Lansing High School 157.6 575.0 0

11 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 565.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 530.0 0

13 Jakob Murphy Maur Hill- Mount Academy 160.0 510.0 0

14 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 158.0 475.0 0

15 Henry Eckert Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 445.0 0

16 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 162.0 405.0 0

17 Colby Clark Valley Falls High School 164.0 385.0 0

18 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 160.0 0 0

19 Michael Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 0 0

20 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0 0


